MUSD BUS STOPS

MARTIN LUTHER KING

EARLY OUT
STOPS ROUTE # AM PICK UP| PM TAKE HOME TAKE HOME
PARKWOOD & TANGERINE
TULARE & BEND 43 7:38
TULARE & BEND 45 RT 43 3:33 1:53
501 MONTEREY 45 7:45 3:35 2:05
PEACHTREE & PEARTREE 51 6:40 3:49 2:16
MODOC & DWYER
GRANADA & HOWARD 51 6:42 3:51 2:22
ALMONDWOOD APARTMENTS 51 7:34 3:36 2:03
GARY LANE & COLOMBARD 51 7:37 3:39 2:06
STADIUM & BERNARDI
CARL'S JR ON HIGHWAY 145 56 7:36 3:30 2:05
GARY LANE & DIAMOND 56 7:42 3:35 2:10
ALMOND & BARNETT 56 7:45 3:40 2:15
ROAD 30 1/2 & DONALD 57 6:26 3:45 2:15
ROAD 31 & DONALD 57 6:28 3:47 2:18
HIGHWAY 145 & EL CAMINO 57 6:31 3:52 2:21
ROAD 400 & ISLAND DRIVE 57 6:34 4:02 2:24
ROAD 29 & AVENUE 16 57 6:45 4:12 2:30
JERREL COURT & AVENUE 15 1/2 57 6:48 4:19 1:53
AVENUE 15 1/2 & WATSON 57 6:51 4:21 1:55
SCARLET & CRIMSON 57 6:53 4:24 2:00
ROAD 28 1/2 & ALPINE 57 6:54 4:25 2:05
ROAD 28 1/2 & AVENUE 15 57 6:55 4:23 2:08
28261 AVENUE 14 1/2 57 6:56 4:30 2:10
15342 ROAD 29 57 NO RIDER 4:32 1:50

HIGHWAY 145 & JENNIFER COURT




MUSD BUS STOPS

MARTIN LUTHER KING

EARLY OUT
STOPS ROUTE # AM PICK UP| PM TAKE HOME TAKE HOME
ROAD 28 1/4 & LADA 60 7:22 3:42 2:05
29150 DESHA 60 7:35 3:54 2:14
AVE 131/2 & RD 29 1/4 60 NO RIDER 3:57 2:17
ROAD 28 1/2 & CHOLLA 60 7:41 3:45 2:05
AVENUE 13 1/2 & ROAD 28 1/2
WOOD & CEDAR 60 7:44 4:09 2:09
14338 ROAD 29 60 7:54 NO RIDER NO RIDER
13660 ROAD 28 1/2 60 NO RIDER 3:37 2:00
AVENUE 14 1/2 & LINDA VISTA 60 NO RIDER NO RIDER
AVENUE 13 & WATT 61 7:40 3:52 2:12
STANFORD & WATT 61 7:40 3:47 2:07
SAN BRUNO & WATT 61 7:48 3:49 2:09




	2016-17 Bus Stops-King1
	2016-17 Bus Stops-King2

